Box Score Report

JHS vs Devils Lake - Dec 13, 2025 - L 48-70

Period Stats

Team 1 2

JHS 31 17
30 40

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

JHS

45.0%
50.0%
14/31
45.2%
4/9
44.4%
8/13
61.5%
0.64

Final
48
70

36.8%
43.4%
16/33
48.5%
9/35
25.7%
11/20
55.0%
0.90
14

20

30
13

13
22
18

13
19
1
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#3 Gradin Thorlakson

#4 Hudson Rode

#5 Liam Frey

#10 Abel Dolokelen

#13 Edison Walters

#14 Kale Verke

#15 Eric Van Berkom

#20 Jamison Kleinjan

#21 Mason Joseph

#25 Elijah Olson

#34 Kale Backen

Pts
&

FG
1/6

12

7

8/9

3/9

3/7

0/2

0/0

1/4

0/0

0/0

Devils Lake High School's Player Stats

Name

#0 max palmer

#1 Ben Brodina

#2 Mason Palmer

#4 Talan Gregory

#5 Kade Fee

#10 Domingo engberg
#12 Egan Laite

#20 Alex Hammond
#21 Bryar Exner

#23 Trayson Touche

#32 Casey Brown

Pts

28

1

FG
10/27

4/12

4/10

0/4

13

0/0

17

0/1

5/9

0/0

01

3FG
0/1

7

0/0

mn

13

12

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

3FG
6/16

17

0/3

0/2

01

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/5

0/0

0/1

FT
112

0/0

12

01

3/5

0/0

3/3

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT

2/2

0/0

3/5

0/0

217

0/0

0/0

12

3/4

0/0

0/0

+1

+/-

+25

+14

+23

+7

MINS
24

25

25

31

22

22

MINS

34

22

36

27

OREB

OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



